Vicariate: Northern

Avon

Bloomfield
Collinsville

East Windsor
Enfield
Farmington/Unionville
Granby/Tariffville
Manchester
Simsbury

South Windsor
Suffield

West Simsbury
Windsor

Windsor Locks

5/2/2025

Saint Ann Parish

Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Patrick Parish

Saint Marianne Cope Parish
Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish

Our Lady of Knock Parish

Saint Therese Parish

Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish
Saint Mary Parish

Saint Junipero Serra Parish
Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Catherine of Siena Parish
Saint Damien of Molokai Parish

Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish

$144,074.97

$63,544.05
$31,592.50
$22,159.50
$177,257.60
$234,518.27
$55,281.25
$169,492.10
$162,401.10
$116,808.92
$40,657.25
$129,492.45
$85,548.73
$60,333.73

243
127

85
101
611
418
141
505
227
315
154
169
274
221

13.29%
28.41%
10.84%
12.18%
14.00%
15.00%
20.55%

9.46%
15.42%
12.02%
16.67%
13.50%
19.61%
13.23%
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Vicariate:

Northern

East Hartford
East Hartford
Glastonbury
Glastonbury/South Glastonbur
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Marlborough
Newington
Rocky Hill
West Hartford
West Hartford
West Hartford
Wethersfield

Wethersfield

5/2/2025

North American Martyrs Parish
Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Paris
Saint Dunstan Parish

SS. Isidore and Maria Parish
Cathedral of Saint Joseph

Holy Trinity Mission

Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish

Our Lady of Fatima Parish

Our Lady of Sorrows Parish

Saint Augustine Parish

Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish
Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish
SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish

Saint John Fisher Parish
Annunciation Parish

Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish

Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish
Saint Peter Claver Parish

Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish

Christ the King Parish

$80,878.25

$715.00
$69,499.30
$152,696.29
$72,148.25
$5,850.00
$13,871.00
$8,452.00
$11,737.00
$19,619.00
$14,488.47
$66,507.40
$15,325.50
$65,666.48
$130,608.95
$130,532.57
$71,560.98
$153,887.64
$102,198.75
$229,391.40

Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Paris $2,305.00

241

147
292
99
27
42
74
33
46
45
187
132
114
444
402
190
226
188
372
16

13.01%

4.23%
12.04%
13.88%
16.58%

9.82%

4.54%

7.35%
13.15%

6.40%
13.60%
15.07%
21.46%
17.35%
16.04%
16.93%
15.02%
19.45%
12.32%
13.86%
15.38%
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Vicariate: Northern

Bristol

Bristol

Bristol
Bristol/Forestville
Kensington/East Berlin
New Britain

New Britain

New Britain

New Britain

Plainville

5/2/2025

Saint Francis de Sales Parish

Saint Joseph Parish

Saint Stanislaus Parish

Saint Matthew and Saint Gregory the Grea
Saint Paul Parish

Holy Cross Parish

Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Francis of Assisi Parish

Saint Joachim Parish

Our Lady of Mercy Parish

$50,098.10

$51,073.00
$26,278.00
$151,244.85
$99,877.43
$35,053.70
$58,554.90
$49,594.15
$26,540.00
$45,523.00

205
141
141
498
382
193
462
249

82
172

21.11%
14.60%
16.34%
14.16%
16.28%
14.56%
18.18%
17.08%
11.73%
16.68%
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