Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 2				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Avon	Saint Ann Parish	\$144,074.97	243	13.29%
Bloomfield	Sacred Heart Parish	\$63,544.05	127	28.41%
Collinsville	Saint Patrick Parish	\$31,592.50	85	10.84%
East Windsor	Saint Marianne Cope Parish	\$22,159.50	101	12.18%
Enfield	Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish	\$177,257.60	611	14.00%
Farmington/Unionville	Our Lady of Knock Parish	\$234,518.27	418	15.00%
Granby/Tariffville	Saint Therese Parish	\$55,281.25	141	20.55%
Manchester	Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish	\$169,492.10	505	9.46%
Simsbury	Saint Mary Parish	\$162,401.10	227	15.42%
South Windsor	Saint Junipero Serra Parish	\$116,808.92	315	12.02%
Suffield	Sacred Heart Parish	\$40,657.25	154	16.67%
West Simsbury	Saint Catherine of Siena Parish	\$129,492.45	169	13.50%
Windsor	Saint Damien of Molokai Parish	\$85,548.73	274	19.61%
Windsor Locks	Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish	\$60,333.73	221	13.23%

5/2/2025 Page 1 of 3

Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 3				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
East Hartford	North American Martyrs Parish	\$80,878.25	241	13.01%
East Hartford	Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Paris	\$715.00	8	4.23%
Glastonbury	Saint Dunstan Parish	\$69,499.30	147	12.04%
Glastonbury/South Glastonbur	SS. Isidore and Maria Parish	\$152,696.29	292	13.88%
Hartford	Cathedral of Saint Joseph	\$72,148.25	99	16.58%
Hartford	Holy Trinity Mission	\$5,850.00	27	9.82%
Hartford	Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish	\$13,871.00	42	4.54%
Hartford	Our Lady of Fatima Parish	\$8,452.00	74	7.35%
Hartford	Our Lady of Sorrows Parish	\$11,737.00	33	13.15%
Hartford	Saint Augustine Parish	\$19,619.00	46	6.40%
Hartford	Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish	\$14,488.47	45	13.60%
Hartford	Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish	\$66,507.40	187	15.07%
Hartford	SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish	\$15,325.50	132	21.46%
Marlborough	Saint John Fisher Parish	\$65,666.48	114	17.35%
Newington	Annunciation Parish	\$130,608.95	444	16.04%
Rocky Hill	Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish	\$130,532.57	402	16.93%
West Hartford	Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish	\$71,560.98	190	15.02%
West Hartford	Saint Peter Claver Parish	\$153,887.64	226	19.45%
West Hartford	Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish	\$102,198.75	188	12.32%
Wethersfield	Christ the King Parish	\$229,391.40	372	13.86%
Wethersfield	Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Paris	\$2,305.00	16	15.38%

5/2/2025 Page 2 of 3

Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 4				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Bristol	Saint Francis de Sales Parish	\$50,098.10	205	21.11%
Bristol	Saint Joseph Parish	\$51,073.00	141	14.60%
Bristol	Saint Stanislaus Parish	\$26,278.00	141	16.34%
Bristol/Forestville	Saint Matthew and Saint Gregory the Grea	\$151,244.85	498	14.16%
Kensington/East Berlin	Saint Paul Parish	\$99,877.43	382	16.28%
New Britain	Holy Cross Parish	\$35,053.70	193	14.56%
New Britain	Sacred Heart Parish	\$58,554.90	462	18.18%
New Britain	Saint Francis of Assisi Parish	\$49,594.15	249	17.08%
New Britain	Saint Joachim Parish	\$26,540.00	82	11.73%
Plainville	Our Lady of Mercy Parish	\$45,523.00	172	16.68%

5/2/2025 Page 3 of 3